completion of

the Conversion
and Listing

Ant Group Co., Ltd.
(螞蟻科技集團股份有限公司) 199,000,000 13.54%

Shenzhen Tencent Computer Systems
Company Limited
(深圳騰訊計算機系統有限公司) 150,000,000 10.21%

Ping An Insurance (Group) Co. of China, Ltd.
(中國平安保險（集團）股份有限公司） 150,000,000 10.21%

Shenzhen Jia De Xin Investment Limited
(深圳市加德信投資有限公司) 140,000,000 9.53%

Unifront Holding Limited
(優孚控股有限公司) 90,000,000 6.12%

Cnhooray Internet Technology Co. Ltd.
(深圳日訊網絡科技股份有限公司) 81,000,000 5.51%

Qingdao Huilijun Trading Company Limited
(青島惠麗君貿易有限公司) 50,000,000 3.40%

Shenzhen Rixun Internet Co. Ltd.
(深圳市日訊互聯網有限公司) 30,000,000 2.04%

Shanghai Haoguan Corporate Management
Partnership (Limited Liability Partnership)
(上海灝觀企業管理合夥企業(有限合夥)) 28,570,000 1.94%

Shanghai Qianguo Corporate Management
Partnership (Limited Liability Partnership)
(上海謙果企業管理合夥企業(有限合夥)) 31,430,000 2.14%

Total 950,000,000 64.63%

− 4 −

The share capital structure of the Company before and after completion of the

Conversion and Listing is as follows:

Before completion of the
Conversion and Listing

After completion of the
Conversion and Listing

Class of shares
Number of

shares
Percentage

(approximately)
Number of

shares
Percentage

(approximately)

Domestic shares 1,000,000,000 68.04% 50,000,000 3.40%
H shares 469,812,900 31.96% 1,419,812,900 96.60%

Total 1,469,812,900 100% 1,469,812,900 100%

LOCK-UP

According to the intention of the Participating Shareholders and relevant rules and

regulations, the H share full circulation programme is subject to lock-up

mechanisms. Please refer to the announcement of the Company dated October 28,

2020 for further details.

Further announcement(s) will be made by the Company when and where appropriate.

Shareholders and potential investors of the Company are advised to exercise
caution when dealing in the shares of the Company.

By order of the Board
ZhongAn Online P & C Insurance Co., Ltd.

Yaping Ou
Chairman

Shanghai, the PRC, November 24, 2020